BXA40 SERIES
Single output
[ 2 YEAR WARRANTY ]
• Pin-compatible with NFC40 Series
• Meets telecom power supply interface standard
ETS300-132-2
• EN60950, CSA C22.2 No. 950 and UL1950 safety approvals
• EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6 immunity compliant

M3 Tap Thru. 4 places or
Imperial (No '-M' suffix) 4-
40 UNC (Optional)
1.02 (0.043)
Diameter Typ.
TOLERANCE  :    ± 0.004 (0.1)
(Unless otherwise specified)
2.20 ±0.02
(55.90 ±0.50)
40 Watt
Wide input DC/DC converters
DC/DC CONVERTERS | 40W DC/DC
PAGE 139http://www.artesyn.com
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT INPUT TYPICAL REGULATION MODEL
VOLTAGE VOLTAGE CURRENT (MAX.) CURRENT (1) EFFICIENCY LINE (2) LOAD (3) NUMBER (12)
18-36VDC 3.3V 7A 70mA 75% 0.3% 1.0% BXA40-24S3V3-SM (8)
18-36VDC 5.0V 8A 40mA 81% 0.3% 1.0% BXA40-24S05-M (8)
18-36VDC 12.0V 3.33A 60mA 85% 0.3% 1.0% BXA40-24S12-M
18-36VDC 15.0V 2.67A 50mA 85% 0.3% 1.0% BXA40-24S15-M
36-75VDC 2.9V 6.9A 40mA 77% 0.3% 1.0% BXA40-48S2V9-SM (8)
36-75VDC 3.3V 7.0A 40mA 75% 0.3% 1.0% BXA40-48S3V3-SM (8)
36-75VDC 5V 8.0A 30mA 82% 0.3% 1.0% BXA40-48S05-M (8)
36-75VDC 12V 3.3A 30mA 87% 0.3% 1.0% BXA40-48S12-M
36-75VDC 15V 2.67 A 30mA 87% 0.3% 1.0% BXA40-48S15-M
PIN CONNECTIONS
PIN NUMBER SINGLE OUTPUT
1 + Input
2 – Input